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NTDB id 1079 FDQ49 RS11140 WP 022575996.1 .....MNAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQNYIAKSQASEAFTLADGLKTTINTNLQAGTCFAGGATAVTAADK 75
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGFT 80
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGFT 80
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGFT 80
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 MKHSKQKKQQGFTLIELMIVVAIIGVLAAAAIPAYQNYVTRSEVTSGLATVKALITPAELHYQENGI.AAAA........ 71
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 .MKPVKSSCRGFSLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQNYTVRSTAASALAEITPAKAAFEQAISEGHT.PSLVSSLP.... 74
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ...MKAQMQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTVRSNAAAALAEITPGKIGFEQAINEGKT.PSLTSTDE.... 72
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 .....MNAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYIAKSQVNSGFSEISSIKTGYENAVNEGAV.PTKL........ 66
NTDB id 1069523 ACFELJ RS24610 WP 033976389.1 .....MKAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYVARSEGASALASINPLKTTVEEALSRGWS.VRSGTGAEDAAK 74
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 .....MKAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYVARSEGASALASVNPLKTTVEEALSRGWS.VKSGTGTEDATK 74
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) ...MLKKVQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTARAQATEGFKATAGLQTDLGAWRADRGSFPNAAALVAGNVI 77
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 .....MNAQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIAIPAYTDYTVRARVSEGLTAASSMKTTVSENILNAGALVAGTPSTAGSSC 75
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATGYV.. 72
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 ......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATGYV.. 72
consensus **!!*!!!!!!!*!*!!*!!!*!*!*!**!* ** * *** * *** *** * * ** *
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NTDB id 1079 FDQ49 RS11140 WP 022575996.1 .............VSGKYGDA....EIGGTAPNCTITYTFKSSGVSNKLTSTKIVMN.V.....SETGILTKNSGT..DT 130
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 R...LGTVEDM..GDGKIVIA....PTASGALGGTIKYTFDAG....VVSSSKIQLA.R.....DANGLWTC..ST..TV 137
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 R...LGTVEDM..GDGKIVIA....PTASGALGGTIKYTFDAG....VVSSSKIQLA.R.....DANGLWTC..ST..TV 137
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 R...LGTVEDM..GDGKIVIA....PTASGALGGTIKYTFDAG....VVSSSKIQLA.R.....DANGLWTC..ST..TV 137
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 TLAQLGVDVAANDLGA..........IDSALAGGSPTLTFTFD.ADSSIDGGILTFT.R.....DAATGWSC..LP..TA 130
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ..GFIGIGAST.NYCTV.........TLIATATGSITCTTQNG.MPDRFNGKTITIA.R.....TTDGLWDC..TS..DL 131
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ..GYIGITDST.SYCDV.........DLDTAADGHIECTAKGG.NAGKFDGKTITLN.R.....TADGEWSC..AS..TL 129
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ..SDVGFTAATSSVCATYSID....AFTETDGAGKITCTL...KGNPKIATKIVELT.R.....STDGAWTC..VS..DV 127
NTDB id 1069523 ACFELJ RS24610 WP 033976389.1 KEVPLGVDGKANNL.GTIALN.....PDPANGAADITLTFTMDAAGPKNKDKVITLTRT.....ATDGLWKC..TS..DQ 139
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 KEVPLGVAADANKL.GTIALK.....PDPADGTADITLTFTMGGAGPKNKGKIITLTRT.....AADGLWKC..TS..DQ 139
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) F.......DSANGLDGKYFAPG...GVTVTPDTGAINIAFDAG....ANAGKTMTITPTVIAASGQISTWTCAPGAANGI 143
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 V.......GV.QEISASNATTNVATATCGASSAGQIIVTMDTT....KAKGANITLTPT.YAS..GAVTWKCTTTS.... 136
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ...............SPAATPNVASIAIGA..NGVITITY.TA....AAGGGTIVMTPTLQAN..GDVTWTCTGGT...L 125
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 ...............SPAATPNVQSIAIGA..NGVITITY.TA....AAGGGTIIMTPTLQAN..GDVTWTCTGGT...L 125
consensus ** * * * ** ** * * * ** * * *** * *
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NTDB id 1079 FDQ49 RS11140 WP 022575996.1 PVELLPQSFVAS.......... 142
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 TSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 TSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 TSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 PAIA.VDGCS............ 139
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 DSRYKPGKCL............ 141
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 DAKYKPGKCS............ 139
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 PTEFLPKGCTAGTPTEGAITSL 149
NTDB id 1069523 ACFELJ RS24610 WP 033976389.1 EKQFIPKGCSDK.......... 151
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 DEQFIPKGCSK........... 150
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) ETRRLPTSCQ*........... 153
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 DKKYVPSECRG........... 147
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 LAKYRPASCRP........... 136
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 LAKYRPASCRP........... 136
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